
Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Boys     MS Campus - Anamosa, IA     9/22/2018     Sunny, Wind E 5-15mph & 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Tipton                         1    6    7   16   21   25   36   =  51   1:28:23.1    17:40.6    1:18.6
    2   Camanche                       4   12   27   28   43   93   97   = 114   1:31:38.7    18:19.7    1:48.9
    3   Calamus-Wheatland              3    5   19   35   55   62   70   = 117   1:31:06.7    18:13.3    2:02.9
    4   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         8   13   29   32   42   50        = 124   1:32:05.1    18:25.0    1:30.8
    5   Monticello                    14   17   26   30   39   47   57   = 126   1:32:32.2    18:30.4    0:54.8
    6   South Winneshiek               9   22   49   54   63   75   99   = 197   1:33:43.1    18:44.6    1:53.6
    7   Solon                         31   37   51   56   58   61   66   = 233   1:35:34.4    19:06.9    0:33.5
    8   Marian Catholic - IL          18   24   44   71   78   86   91   = 235   1:35:40.6    19:08.1    1:52.1
    9   Davenport Assumption           2   38   40   80   82   95        = 242   1:35:39.3    19:07.9    3:05.3
   10   North Linn                    11   48   52   59   74   92   98   = 244   1:35:31.5    19:06.3    2:03.3
   11   Cascade                       33   34   60   65   69   76   81   = 261   1:36:16.4    19:15.3    0:53.3
   12   Fort Madison                  23   46   53   67   72   96        = 261   1:36:09.3    19:13.9    1:24.1
   13   Springville-Central City      10   41   68   73   85   87   88   = 277   1:36:47.4    19:21.5    2:35.0
   14   Prince of Peace               15   20   83   90  100             = 308   1:38:47.0    19:45.4    3:21.8
   15   Anamosa                       45   64   84   94  102  104  105   = 389   1:42:07.7    20:25.5    3:13.3
   16   Beckman Catholic              77   79   89  101  103  106  107   = 449   1:45:55.2    21:11.0    2:59.0

 Incomplete Teams:  Midland
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Caleb Shumaker               SO    Tipton                          17:02.2      5:29
      2       2   Chris Guise                  JR    Davenport Assumption            17:11.9      5:32
      3       3   Chase Knoche                 SO    Calamus-Wheatland               17:14.3      5:33
      4       4   Dylan Darsidan               SO    Camanche                        17:14.4      5:33
      5       5   Hunter Rickels               SR    Calamus-Wheatland               17:23.1      5:36
      6       6   Trent Pelzer                 JR    Tipton                          17:23.4      5:36
      7       7   Ben Ellis                    SR    Tipton                          17:25.3      5:36
      8       8   Lukas Lamparek               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          17:31.1      5:38
      9       9   Paul Hageman                 SR    South Winneshiek                17:31.7      5:38
     10      10   Caleb Christiansen           SR    Springville-Central City        17:50.0      5:44
     11      11   Seth Boss                    SR    North Linn                      17:52.3      5:45
     12      12   Dodson Melchiori             JR    Camanche                        18:01.3      5:48
     13      13   Aidan Meyer                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:02.8      5:49
     14      14   Cole Cruise                  JR    Monticello                      18:03.0      5:49
     15      15   Payton Schnier               SR    Prince of Peace                 18:07.4      5:50
     16      16   Andrew Olseen                JR    Tipton                          18:11.5      5:51
     17      17   Jasper Nietert               SO    Monticello                      18:14.7      5:52
     18      18   Nathan Kalvig                SO    Marian Catholic - IL            18:16.1      5:53
     19      19   Chandler Gannon              JR    Calamus-Wheatland               18:19.4      5:54
     20      20   Hansi Hudson                 SR    Prince of Peace                 18:19.6      5:54
     21      21   Noah Jedlicka                SR    Tipton                          18:20.8      5:54
     22      22   Emmett Schwartzhoff          JR    South Winneshiek                18:20.8      5:54
     23      23   Dayne Cordray                SR    Fort Madison                    18:23.1      5:55
     24      24   Christopher Kasperan         SO    Marian Catholic - IL            18:27.7      5:57
     25      25   Landan Hill                  JR    Tipton                          18:32.3      5:58
     26      26   David Titman                 SR    Monticello                      18:32.8      5:58
     27      27   Jim Sbertoli                 SR    Camanche                        18:38.6      6:00
     28      28   Blake Leu                    SR    Camanche                        18:41.2      6:01
     29      29   Brandon Cano                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:41.8      6:01
     30      30   Zach Chapman                 SO    Monticello                      18:43.9      6:02
     31      31   Tyler Bilskie                SO    Solon                           18:46.6      6:03
     32      32   Zac Goodall                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:47.6      6:03
     33      33   Carson Nauman                SO    Cascade                         18:47.7      6:03
     34      34   Cole Miller                  FR    Cascade                         18:50.4      6:04
     35      35   Magnus Sands                 SO    Calamus-Wheatland               18:52.8      6:05
     36      36   Brandon Valet                SO    Tipton                          18:53.9      6:05
     37      37   Edward Richey                SO    Solon                           18:56.7      6:06
     38      38   Mike Straub                  JR    Davenport Assumption            18:57.6      6:06
     39      39   Daltyn Kramer                SR    Monticello                      18:57.8      6:06
     40      40   Josh Motley                  SR    Davenport Assumption            18:59.8      6:07
     41      41   Oskar Anderson               SR    Springville-Central City        19:00.8      6:07
     42      42   Andrew French                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:01.9      6:08
     43      43   Zach Edens                   JR    Camanche                        19:03.3      6:08
     44      44   Keagan Morgan                JR    Marian Catholic - IL            19:04.6      6:08
     45      45   Will King                    JR    Anamosa                         19:05.6      6:09
     46      46   Anthony Barnes               SO    Fort Madison                    19:06.6      6:09
     47      47   Carter Kurt                  FR    Monticello                      19:07.3      6:09
     48      48   Kaleb Kurt                   SO    North Linn                      19:09.0      6:10
     49      49   Jamison Meyer                SO    South Winneshiek                19:09.0      6:10
     50      50   Cael Abrams                  SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:10.4      6:10
     51      51   Andrew Bransky               SR    Solon                           19:13.5      6:11
     52      52   Logan Williams               SR    North Linn                      19:14.0      6:11
     53      53   Will Gager                   FR    Fort Madison                    19:14.0      6:11
     54      54   Toby Conway                  SO    South Winneshiek                19:16.4      6:12
     55      55   Brett McCartt                JR    Calamus-Wheatland               19:17.2      6:12
     56      56   Zack Bevans                  SR    Solon                           19:17.7      6:13
     57      57   Carter Cruise                JR    Monticello                      19:19.3      6:13
     58      58   Oliver Burns                 FR    Solon                           19:20.1      6:13
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Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Boys     MS Campus - Anamosa, IA     9/22/2018     Sunny, Wind E 5-15mph & 54°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     59      59   Curtis Schott                SO    North Linn                      19:20.6      6:14
     60      60   Will Potter                  JR    Cascade                         19:22.1      6:14
     61      61   Ben Devalk                   SO    Solon                           19:22.2      6:14
     62      62   Hunter Kastantin             SR    Calamus-Wheatland               19:22.8      6:14
     63      63   Chance Adam                  FR    South Winneshiek                19:25.3      6:15
     64      64   Brady Lasack                 SR    Anamosa                         19:33.2      6:18
     65      65   Nolan Noonan                 SR    Cascade                         19:35.2      6:18
     66           Trent Rickels                FR    Midland                         19:37.6      6:19
     67      66   Brad Yeomans                 SO    Solon                           19:38.0      6:19
     68      67   Hayden Wolf                  FR    Fort Madison                    19:38.2      6:19
     69      68   Cade Zaruba                  JR    Springville-Central City        19:39.4      6:20
     70      69   Jonah Manternach             SO    Cascade                         19:41.0      6:20
     71      70   Raymond Venditti             SR    Calamus-Wheatland               19:42.7      6:21
     72      71   Jalen Cunningham             SR    Marian Catholic - IL            19:44.0      6:21
     73      72   Owen Kruse                   SO    Fort Madison                    19:47.2      6:22
     74      73   Tryston Engen                SO    Springville-Central City        19:52.2      6:24
     75      74   Nathan Bean                  FR    North Linn                      19:55.6      6:25
     76      75   Gabe Sadler                  JR    South Winneshiek                19:56.3      6:25
     77      76   Ben Fransen                  FR    Cascade                         20:05.8      6:28
     78      77   Kurt Koopman                 SR    Beckman Catholic                20:06.2      6:28
     79      78   Marko Mikich                 SR    Marian Catholic - IL            20:08.2      6:29
     80      79   Danil Wall                   SO    Beckman Catholic                20:10.2      6:30
     81      80   Collin Duax                  FR    Davenport Assumption            20:12.8      6:30
     82      81   Sam Noonan                   JR    Cascade                         20:16.6      6:32
     83      82   Jack McIntosh                JR    Davenport Assumption            20:17.2      6:32
     84      83   Kyle Sager                   SO    Prince of Peace                 20:17.6      6:32
     85      84   Tristan Weers                FR    Anamosa                         20:17.8      6:32
     86      85   Marshal Cordes               SR    Springville-Central City        20:25.1      6:34
     87      86   Andrew Dwyre                 SR    Marian Catholic - IL            20:25.1      6:34
     88      87   Austin Smith                 SR    Springville-Central City        20:29.2      6:36
     89      88   Luke Frosch                  SO    Springville-Central City        20:29.3      6:36
     90      89   Grant Hoeger                 SR    Beckman Catholic                20:32.2      6:37
     91      90   Stephen Hudson               JR    Prince of Peace                 20:33.1      6:37
     92      91   Robbie Grill                 JR    Marian Catholic - IL            20:36.2      6:38
     93      92   Jesse Gillingham             JR    North Linn                      20:42.9      6:40
     94      93   Jaxon Bussa                  SO    Camanche                        20:45.7      6:41
     95      94   Ben Moss                     JR    Anamosa                         20:52.2      6:43
     96      95   Sam Jacobsen                 SO    Davenport Assumption            20:54.7      6:44
     97      96   Alex Steffensmeier           SO    Fort Madison                    20:56.7      6:45
     98      97   Brandon Ernst                SR    Camanche                        20:57.7      6:45
     99      98   Marcus Hromidko              SO    North Linn                      21:09.7      6:49
    100      99   Jacob Michels                SR    South Winneshiek                21:23.3      6:53
    101     100   Gage Ruden                   JR    Prince of Peace                 21:29.3      6:55
    102     101   Isaac Schlarmann             JR    Beckman Catholic                22:01.3      7:05
    103     102   Kolin Wilmoth                FR    Anamosa                         22:18.9      7:11
    104     103   Marcus Schneider             SR    Beckman Catholic                23:05.3      7:26
    105     104   Jacob Koopmann               JR    Anamosa                         23:08.2      7:27
    106     105   Drew Pate                    FR    Anamosa                         23:43.9      7:38
    107     106   Cassius McGrane              FR    Beckman Catholic                23:46.4      7:39
    108     107   Auden Recker                 FR    Beckman Catholic                24:09.3      7:46
    109           Hunter Wink                  FR    Midland                         24:31.0      7:53
    110           Jacob Ervin                  SR    Midland                         33:03.0     10:38
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Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Boys     MS Campus - Anamosa, IA     9/22/2018     Sunny, Wind E 5-15mph & 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Tipton                            Score =   51
    1    Caleb Shumaker, SO           17:02.2  5:29
    6    Trent Pelzer, JR             17:23.4  5:36
    7    Ben Ellis, SR                17:25.3  5:36
   16    Andrew Olseen, JR            18:11.5  5:51
   21    Noah Jedlicka, SR            18:20.8  5:54
   25    Landan Hill, JR              18:32.3  5:58
   36    Brandon Valet, SO            18:53.9  6:05

  2) Camanche                          Score =  114
    4    Dylan Darsidan, SO           17:14.4  5:33
   12    Dodson Melchiori, JR         18:01.3  5:48
   27    Jim Sbertoli, SR             18:38.6  6:00
   28    Blake Leu, SR                18:41.2  6:01
   43    Zach Edens, JR               19:03.3  6:08
   93    Jaxon Bussa, SO              20:45.7  6:41
   97    Brandon Ernst, SR            20:57.7  6:45

  3) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  117
    3    Chase Knoche, SO             17:14.3  5:33
    5    Hunter Rickels, SR           17:23.1  5:36
   19    Chandler Gannon, JR          18:19.4  5:54
   35    Magnus Sands, SO             18:52.8  6:05
   55    Brett McCartt, JR            19:17.2  6:12
   62    Hunter Kastantin, SR         19:22.8  6:14
   70    Raymond Venditti, SR         19:42.7  6:21

  4) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  124
    8    Lukas Lamparek, SO           17:31.1  5:38
   13    Aidan Meyer, SR              18:02.8  5:49
   29    Brandon Cano, JR             18:41.8  6:01
   32    Zac Goodall, JR              18:47.6  6:03
   42    Andrew French, JR            19:01.9  6:08
   50    Cael Abrams, SO              19:10.4  6:10

  5) Monticello                        Score =  126
   14    Cole Cruise, JR              18:03.0  5:49
   17    Jasper Nietert, SO           18:14.7  5:52
   26    David Titman, SR             18:32.8  5:58
   30    Zach Chapman, SO             18:43.9  6:02
   39    Daltyn Kramer, SR            18:57.8  6:06
   47    Carter Kurt, FR              19:07.3  6:09
   57    Carter Cruise, JR            19:19.3  6:13

  6) South Winneshiek                  Score =  197
    9    Paul Hageman, SR             17:31.7  5:38
   22    Emmett Schwartzhoff, JR      18:20.8  5:54
   49    Jamison Meyer, SO            19:09.0  6:10
   54    Toby Conway, SO              19:16.4  6:12
   63    Chance Adam, FR              19:25.3  6:15
   75    Gabe Sadler, JR              19:56.3  6:25
   99    Jacob Michels, SR            21:23.3  6:53

  7) Solon                             Score =  233
   31    Tyler Bilskie, SO            18:46.6  6:03
   37    Edward Richey, SO            18:56.7  6:06
   51    Andrew Bransky, SR           19:13.5  6:11
   56    Zack Bevans, SR              19:17.7  6:13
   58    Oliver Burns, FR             19:20.1  6:13
   61    Ben Devalk, SO               19:22.2  6:14
   66    Brad Yeomans, SO             19:38.0  6:19

  8) Marian Catholic - IL              Score =  235
   18    Nathan Kalvig, SO            18:16.1  5:53
   24    Christopher Kasperan, SO     18:27.7  5:57
   44    Keagan Morgan, JR            19:04.6  6:08
   71    Jalen Cunningham, SR         19:44.0  6:21
   78    Marko Mikich, SR             20:08.2  6:29
   86    Andrew Dwyre, SR             20:25.1  6:34
   91    Robbie Grill, JR             20:36.2  6:38

  9) Davenport Assumption              Score =  242
    2    Chris Guise, JR              17:11.9  5:32
   38    Mike Straub, JR              18:57.6  6:06
   40    Josh Motley, SR              18:59.8  6:07
   80    Collin Duax, FR              20:12.8  6:30
   82    Jack McIntosh, JR            20:17.2  6:32
   95    Sam Jacobsen, SO             20:54.7  6:44

 10) North Linn                        Score =  244
   11    Seth Boss, SR                17:52.3  5:45
   48    Kaleb Kurt, SO               19:09.0  6:10
   52    Logan Williams, SR           19:14.0  6:11
   59    Curtis Schott, SO            19:20.6  6:14
   74    Nathan Bean, FR              19:55.6  6:25
   92    Jesse Gillingham, JR         20:42.9  6:40
   98    Marcus Hromidko, SO          21:09.7  6:49

 11) Cascade                           Score =  261
   33    Carson Nauman, SO            18:47.7  6:03
   34    Cole Miller, FR              18:50.4  6:04
   60    Will Potter, JR              19:22.1  6:14
   65    Nolan Noonan, SR             19:35.2  6:18
   69    Jonah Manternach, SO         19:41.0  6:20
   76    Ben Fransen, FR              20:05.8  6:28
   81    Sam Noonan, JR               20:16.6  6:32

 12) Fort Madison                      Score =  261
   23    Dayne Cordray, SR            18:23.1  5:55
   46    Anthony Barnes, SO           19:06.6  6:09
   53    Will Gager, FR               19:14.0  6:11
   67    Hayden Wolf, FR              19:38.2  6:19
   72    Owen Kruse, SO               19:47.2  6:22
   96    Alex Steffensmeier, SO       20:56.7  6:45

 13) Springville-Central City          Score =  277
   10    Caleb Christiansen, SR       17:50.0  5:44
   41    Oskar Anderson, SR           19:00.8  6:07
   68    Cade Zaruba, JR              19:39.4  6:20
   73    Tryston Engen, SO            19:52.2  6:24
   85    Marshal Cordes, SR           20:25.1  6:34
   87    Austin Smith, SR             20:29.2  6:36
   88    Luke Frosch, SO              20:29.3  6:36

 14) Prince of Peace                   Score =  308
   15    Payton Schnier, SR           18:07.4  5:50
   20    Hansi Hudson, SR             18:19.6  5:54
   83    Kyle Sager, SO               20:17.6  6:32
   90    Stephen Hudson, JR           20:33.1  6:37
  100    Gage Ruden, JR               21:29.3  6:55

 15) Anamosa                           Score =  389
   45    Will King, JR                19:05.6  6:09
   64    Brady Lasack, SR             19:33.2  6:18
   84    Tristan Weers, FR            20:17.8  6:32
   94    Ben Moss, JR                 20:52.2  6:43
  102    Kolin Wilmoth, FR            22:18.9  7:11
  104    Jacob Koopmann, JR           23:08.2  7:27
  105    Drew Pate, FR                23:43.9  7:38

 16) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  449
   77    Kurt Koopman, SR             20:06.2  6:28
   79    Danil Wall, SO               20:10.2  6:30
   89    Grant Hoeger, SR             20:32.2  6:37
  101    Isaac Schlarmann, JR         22:01.3  7:05
  103    Marcus Schneider, SR         23:05.3  7:26
  106    Cassius McGrane, FR          23:46.4  7:39
  107    Auden Recker, FR             24:09.3  7:46

 Incomplete Teams:

 Midland
   66    Trent Rickels, FR           19:37.6   6:19
  109    Hunter Wink, FR             24:31.0   7:53
  110    Jacob Ervin, SR             33:03.0   10:38
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